150
120

270

120
120
150
150
720,00
150

720

360

75

120
120
150
150
150
200

270

390
360
300

60

SISMICA AGOSTO

30/07/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

2273

2288

2292

2293

2295

2296

2297

2300

2301

2302

2310

2312

2314

2315

2316

2318

2319

2321

2329

2331

2332

2333

2334

INTESA SANPAOLO S P A
BONICELLI AURO BONICELLI AURO

INTESA SANPAOLO S P A

ZERBIN FEDERICO

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA
LIS PAY S.P.A.

Mooney S.p.A.

CREDITO EMILIANO SPA

UniCredit S.p.A.

BANCA MEDIOLANUM SPA

FEDELI ROBERTO ZANI SABINA

LUMETTI GIOVANNA

ELISABETTA FERRETTI

INTESA SANPAOLOSP A

BEVINI CHIARA, CANDELI DAVIDE
Mooney S.p.A.

DEPObank Servizio AGID

Cr dit Agricole Italia S.p.A.

LIS PAY S.P.A.

NOVABELL S.P.A.-CERAMICHE ITALIANE
BANCO BPM
INTESA SANPAOLO S P A

Mooney S.p.A.



120
150
400
120
120
270
360
150

120

150
120
120
1.190,00
120
400
390
150

150
960

270
120
120
120
300
150
240

200

04/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

06/08/2021

06/08/2021

06/08/2021

06/08/2021

06/08/2021

06/08/2021

09/08/2021
09/08/2021

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

2336

2352

2353

2354

2355

2356

2357

2358

2359

2360

2361

2367

2370

2371

2372

2373

2375

2378
2381

2382

2384

2385

2397

2399

2400

2401

2403

CREDITO EMILIANO SPA

CAGLIARI MARIELLA

SMALTI IMMOBILIARE SRL

LIRANI GEOM. LUCIANO
ZANOVELLO LUCA, PANISI VANIA
IEMMI ALESSIA E BOANINI MANUEL
ROSSI LUIGI, CASOTTI LUCIA

SISSI AUTO DI ANGELOV KRASIMIR

RABITTI ALESSANDRA

UniCredit S.p.A.

INTESA SANPAOLO S P A
INTESA SANPAOLO S P A
UniCredit S.p.A.

PayTipper

CREDITO EMILIANO SPA
LIS PAY S.P.A.
POSTEPAY S.P.A.

0187942 COMUNE DI CASTELLARANO
ACC.BI.

RES TECNICA S.R.L.

CASSA PADANA B.C.C.

LIS PAY S.P.A.

ICBPI-SERVIZIO CBIL

ANTONICELLI FILIPPO SUNDA MARILI
RES TECNICA S.R.L.

UniCredit S.p.A.

BANCO BPM

UniCredit S.p.A.



150
120
150
630
300
100

720

720

120
150

150,00

120
120
120
240
300
450
120

120

300

150

270

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

11/08/2021

12/08/2021

12/08/2021

12/08/2021

13/08/2021

13/08/2021

13/08/2021

13/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021

17/08/2021

19/08/2021

19/08/2021

19/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

2404

2405

2407

2415

2422

2426

2428

2438

2440

2444

2445

2450

2451

2452

2453

2458

2468

2470

2471

2474

2475

2485

EMIL BANCA - CREDITO COOPERATIVO

CREDITO EMILIANO SPA

DEPObank Servizio AGID

LIS PAY S.P.A.

COOPERATIVA INTERCOMUNALE LAVO

LIS PAY S.P.A.

POSTEPAY S.P.A.

ZINI DINO SRL

BRUSCHI ANDREA

LIS PAY S.P.A.

DEPObank Servizio AGID

MOLESINI IGOR

INTESA SANPAOLO S P A

CREDITO EMILIANO SPA

BANCA CENTRO CREDITO COOP.

BANCO BPM

BANCO BPMC - COMUNE DI CARPINETI

MASSIMILIANO MUSI

DEPObank Servizio AGID

0303469 COM. CARPINETI ACC.BI.

0303469 COM. CARPINETI ACC.BI.

COLLI MARCO



150

150

120

240

150

120

300

120

240

120

120

150

120

350

200

120

150

120

150

120

150

150

200

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

23/08/2021

23/08/2021

24/08/2021

24/08/2021

24/08/2021

24/08/2021

24/08/2021

24/08/2021

24/08/2021

25/08/2021

25/08/2021

25/08/2021

26/08/2021

26/08/2021

27/08/2021

27/08/2021

27/08/2021

27/08/2021

30/08/2021

30/08/2021

30/08/2021

2495

2496

2502

2503

2506

2512

2514

2516

2517

2518

2521

2530

2531

2532

2544

2545

2553

2555

2556

2558

2572

2573

2574

LIS PAY S.P.A.
CREDITO EMILIANO SPA

BARTOLI MARCO MINGHETTI ELISA

NATURAL COLORS ITALY S.R.L.

0303479 COM. VEZZANO SUL CROSTOLO
ACC.BI.

FERRARI ELISABETTA

SOCIETA&apos; AGRICOLA CECCHIN
GIOVANNI E R

RAUCCI GAETANO IANNACE VERONICA
Finecobank S.P.A.

INTESA SANPAOLO S P A

POSTEPAY S.P.A.

LIS PAY S.P.A.

EMIL BANCA - CREDITO COOPERATIVO
DEPObank Servizio AGID

BANCO BPM

BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA SPA
CASELLI GIORDANO MEGLIOLI OLIVET

STUDIO ASSOCIATO PALTRINIERI DI
PALTRINI

INTESA SANPAOLO S P A
ICBPI-SERVIZIO CBIL

INTESA SANPAOLO S P A

BANCA CENTRO EMILIA CREDITO
COOPERATIVO

BANCA CARIGE S.P.A.



240
149,98
390
120

100

450
480,00

120

30/08/2021

30/08/2021

30/08/2021

30/08/2021

30/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

31/08/2021

2576

2577

2578

2580

2582

2587

2594

2596

EMIL BANCA - CREDITO COOPERATIVO
CREDITO EMILIANO SPA

Mooney S.p.A.

Mooney S.p.A.

ICBPI-SERVIZIO CBIL

0305870 COMUNE DI GATTATICO ACC.BI.
UniCredit S.p.A.

LIS PAY S.P.A.



